NE5532, SA5532, SE5532,
NE5532A, SE5532A
Internally Compensated
Dual Low Noise
Operational Amplifier
The 5532 is a dual high-performance low noise operational
amplifier. Compared to most of the standard operational amplifiers,
such as the 1458, it shows better noise performance, improved output

8
NE5532, SA5532, SE5532, NE5532A, SE5532A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Description Temperature Range Shipping†
NE5532AD8 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package
0 to 70°C
98 Units / Rail
NE5532AD8G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
NE5532AD8R2 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5532AD8R2G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5532AN 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) 50 Units / Rail
NE5532ANG 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8)
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NE5532D 16−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−16 WB) Package 47 Units / Rail
NE5532DG 16−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−16 WB) Package
(Pb−Free)
47 Units / Rail
NE5532DR2 16−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−16 WB) Package 1000 Tape & Reel
NE5532DR2G 16−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−16 WB) Package
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
NE5532D8 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 98 Units / Rail
NE5532D8G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
NE5532D8R2 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5532D8R2G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5532N 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) 50 Units / Rail
NE5532NG 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8)
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SA5532N 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8)
−40 to +85°C